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Gara
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Final Official Classification / Classifica Finale Definitiva

Pos. Num.
1 80
2 91
3 103
4 99
5 81
6 79
7 84
8 100
9 38

10 96
11 93

Equipaggio
Vlieghe /

Deplancke
Maes / Pyck
Laidlaw / Davies

Hamacher /
Reugels

Thomin /

Thomin

Machoir-Heras /

Peeters

Bessé / Bessé
Gatehouse /
Furlonger
Kappeler / Gloor

Marquis / Lebon

Brand / Brand

Scud

Scuderia
Carolus Magnus

Scuderia

Moschettieri

Scuderia

Moschettieri

Scuderia Volante

Vettura

AC Shelby Cobra
427

Porsche 914/6
Ferrari 250 GTO

Jaguar C Type

Jaguar E Type

AC Shelby Cobra
289

Ferrari 275 GTB

Tojeiro Tojeiro
Bristol Barchetta

Jaguar XK 140
OTS

Renault Alpine
A110 SC

Porsche 911 S

Gruppo Pen.

4 583,00

5 605,00

4 1.351,00
3 1.375,00
4 2.287,00
4 2.396,00
4 2.730,00
2 2.737,00
2 2.748,00
6 2.786,00
6 3.095.00

Distaco
0,00

22,00
768,00
792,00

1.704,00

1.813,00

2.147,00

2.154,00

2.165,00

2.203,00

2.512.00
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Reserved Area

nm ASD Crono Car Service - Beffa Negrini Street snc 46041 Asola (MN) - Phone Web Agency
0376720041 - Fax 0376720746 -
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cronocarservice
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